Equipes déclarées saison 2023-2024

B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX

LF1-73-1
LF1-73-1
LF1-73-1

FURNARI
NAVARRO
LUISET

Audrey
Jessica
Valérie

e ] e

B. AIX LES BAINS LM1-73-1 MARTIN David

B. AIX LES BAINS LM1-73-1 PONTONNIER Pierre

B. AIX LES BAINS LM1-73-1 BAULMONT Corentin

B. AIX LES BAINS LM1-73-1 ROCHAND Bernard

B. AIX LES BAINS LM1-73-1  PELLIN Maximilien

B. AIX LES BAINS LM1-73-1 SONNIER David

B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX LM1-73-2 MOLLARD Philippe

B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX LM1-73-2 MOULIN Julien

B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX LM1-73-2  ABELFO Nicolas

B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX LM1-73-2  TASSA Michel

B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX LM1-73-2  ABELFO Guillaume

B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX LM1-73-2 GONZALES Frédéric

ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER LM1-73-3 MANCUSO Gaetan

ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER LM1-73-3  DELEAU Frédéric

ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER LM1-73-3  DUSSAILLANT Marc

ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER LM1-73-3  VERNE Patrick

ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER LM1-73-3  BARBIER Florian

ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER LM1-73-3 FERNANDES Jose

Total g
Instances Type Noms Prénoms

B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX LM2-73-1 BOULON Patrice

B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX LM2-73-1  FRECHET Alain

B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX LM2-73-1 BESNARD Ludovic

B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX LM2-73-1 QUADRIGI Pierre

B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX LM2-73-1 DI JORIO Jacques

B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX LM2-73-1 DEMONAZ Fabrice

| nstances | Type | ___ Noms____[ Prénoms |
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B. AIX LES BAINS

NF2-73-1
NF2-73-1

PICCARDI
LAPIERRE

Nathalie
Violetta
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THEVENIN
BUISSON
TOINET
BAILLY
ESCOFFIER
CARRIER
DEMONAZ
BOULON
FRECHET
BESNARD
QUADRIGI
DI JORIO
DUBOST
REVOLLON
AWOGADRO
VILLIOT
MARCHAND
PRUNARET
PERNET
MONIER
VRILLAC
BUZZINO
PERNET
MARTIN
CHEVRAY
LE NOBLET
COMPAGNON
COMPAGNON
MARNAT
VIEIRA
BOIS
MORENO
FAVRE
MARNAT
VIEIRA
BOIS
MORENO
FAVRE
BOIS
MORENO
FAVRE
MARNAT
VIEIRA

Alain
Norbert
Thierry
Régis
Sébastien
Philippe
Fabrice
Patrice
Alain
Ludovic
Pierre
Jacques
Frederic
Hugo
Laurent
Jean-Paul
Sami
Florian
Jérome
Richard
Damien
Timothé
Maxime
Vincent
Anthony
Hugo
Rémy
Teddy
Franck
Jose carlo
Emmanuel
Antoine
Ezio
Franck
Jose carlo
Emmanuel
Antoine
Ezio
Emmanuel
Antoine
Ezio
Franck
Jose carlo
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NM3-73-1
NM3-73-1
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NM3-73-10
NM3-73-10
NM3-73-10
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NM3-73-10
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NM3-73-11
NM3-73-12
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NM3-73-13
NM3-73-13
NM3-73-13
NM3-73-13
NM3-73-14
NM3-73-14
NM3-73-14
NM3-73-14
NM3-73-2
NM3-73-2
NM3-73-2
NM3-73-3
NM3-73-3
NM3-73-3
NM3-73-4
NM3-73-4
NM3-73-4
NM3-73-5
NM3-73-5
NM3-73-5
NM3-73-6
NM3-73-6
NM3-73-6
NM3-73-7
NM3-73-7
NM3-73-7
NMm3-73-8
NM3-73-8
NM3-73-8
NMm3-73-9
NMm3-73-9
NM3-73-9
NMm3-73-9
NM3-73-9

Noms
TATTI
REMONDAT
COLLET
TATTI
LODEBOLE
DUFOURD
EYRAUD
MASSONNAT
GORRAZ
RIGAUD
CARREL
CHEMARIN
JOURNAL
JOUSSELME
COURAND
TOINET
GUERY
RIVE
BEDOT
GREPAT
MARCOS
DARBON
GUYONNET
VILLIOT
DARBON
BETTE
BURNAT
DUMONT
STACCHETTI
CITTADINI
DESBRINI
BATTISTELLA
BERNARD
PEYRARD
FURNARI
JOURNAL
GUERY
RAMOS-CAMACHO
TOINET
PANERIO
TOINET
LAVIT
CHALANSONNET
PICAUD
DEPONGE
RUGGIERI
ARNT
PARAGE
MAZOYER
VITELLO
VIRET

Prénoms
Geoffrey
Olivier
Jean guy
Bruno
Ernest
Didier
Dominique
Pierre
Grégory
Simon
Olivier
Jean marc
Morgan
Thierry
Daniel
Cedric
Fabien
Franck
Thierry
André
Angel
Brigitte
Bernard
Roger
Gilles
Patrick
Guy
Anthony
Claude
Gérard
Michel
Paul
Franck
Patrick
Joél
Guillaume
Florent
Nicolas
Philippe
William
Gérard
Louis
Romain
Jérome
Benoit
Claude
Jean-Claude
Robert
Anthony
Joseph
Jean-Michel



